Shanghai Ecube-Tech Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.
No.245, Jinan Road, Huangpu Area, Shanghai, 200021, China
Email: Marketing@ecube-tech.com
Ecube-Tech SMD NTC Thermistor
Part No.
Resistance R Tolerance
±1% B Value B Tolerance
±% MPQ Outlook & Size
（R25） F=1% G=2%
H=3% J=5% （25/50℃）
F=1% G=2%
H=3% Kpcs/reel  (Measured in millimeter)
SNT0402-4.73J3500H 4.7KΩ J 3500 H
10
SNT0402-103F3435F 10KΩ F 3435 F
SNT0402-103J3435H 10KΩ J 3435 H
SNT0402-103J3900/3950H 10KΩ J 3900/3950 H
SNT0402-103F3900/3950F 10KΩ F 3900/3950 F
SNT0402-473F4050/3950F 47KΩ F 4050/3950 F
SNT0402-473J4050/3950H 47KΩ J 4050/3950 H
SNT0402-683F3950/4150F 68KΩ F 3950/4150 F
SNT0402-683J3950/4150H 68KΩ J 3950/4150 H
SNT0402-1003F4050/4100F 100KΩ F 4050/4100 F
SNT0402-1003J4050/4100H 100KΩ J 4050/4100 H
SNT0603-4.73J3500H 4.7KΩ J 3500 H
4
SNT0603-53J3500H 5KΩ J 3500 H
SNT0603-103J3500H 10KΩ J 3500 H
SNT0603-103F3435F 10KΩ F 3435 F
SNT0603-223J3800H 22KΩ J 3800 H
SNT0603-333J3800/3900H 33KΩ J 3800/3900 H
SNT0603-473J3900H 47KΩ J 3900 H
SNT0603-473F3900F 47KΩ F 3900 F
SNT0603-503J3900H 50KΩ J 3900 H
SNT0603-683J3900/3950H 68KΩ J 3900/3950 H
SNT0603-683F3900/3950F 68KΩ F 3900/3950 F
SNT0603-1003J4000H 100KΩ J 4000 H
SNT0603-1003F3950F 100KΩ F 3950 F
SNT0603-1003J4050/4100H 100KΩ J 4050/4100 H
SNT0603-1003F4050/4100F 100KΩ F 4050/4100 F
SNT0603-4703J4100H 470KΩ J 4100 H
SNT0603-6803J4100H 680KΩ J 4100 H
SNT0805-13J4100H 1KΩ J 4100 H
4
SNT0805-3.33J4000H 3.3KΩ J 4000 H
SNT0805-23J3500H 2KΩ J 3500 H
SNT0805-2.23J3500H 2.2KΩ J 3500 H
SNT0805-4.73J3500H 4.7KΩ J 3500 H
SNT0805-53J3500H 5KΩ J 3500 H
SNT0805-103J3500H 10KΩ J 3500 H
SNT0805-103J3950H 10KΩ J 3950 H
SNT0805-103F3900/3950F 10KΩ F 3900/3950 F
SNT0805-223J3800/3900H 22KΩ J 3800/3900 H
SNT0805-333J3800/3950H 33KΩ J 3800/3950 H
SNT0805-473J3900H 47KΩ J 3900 H
SNT0805-473J4050/4100H 47KΩ J 4050/4100 H
SNT0805-473F4050/4100F 47KΩ F 4050/4100 F
SNT0805-503J3900H 50KΩ J 3900 H
SNT0805-503J3950/4050H 50KΩ J 3950/4050 H
SNT0805-503F3950/4050F 50KΩ F 3950/4050 F
SNT0805-683J3900H 68KΩ J 3900 H
SNT0805-683F3950/4100F 68KΩ F 3950/4100 F
SNT0805-1003J4000H 100KΩ J 4000 H
SNT0805-1003J4050/4100H 100KΩ J 4050/4100 H
SNT0805-1003F4050/4100F 100KΩ F 4050/4100 F
SNT0805-1503J4000H 150KΩ J 4000 H
SNT0805-2203J4100H 220KΩ J 4100 H
SNT0805-3303J4100/4200H 330KΩ J 4100/4200 H
SNT0805-4703J4100/4200H 470KΩ J 4100/4200 H
SNT0805-5603J4100/4200H 560KΩ J 4100/4200 H
SNT0805-6803J4100/4200H 680KΩ J 4100/4200 H
0603
0402 mils
0805 mils